LPRC 2019 Scratch Sheet

Spinnaker

Sail Number Boat Name
Class A

USA 136 Rougarou

Class B

Class C

Class D

14 PRIVATEER
12108 Hot Pursuit
472 Crazy Diamond
12 FreshPineapple
474 LUNAMI

46410 Defiance
50911 Footloose Too
52180 StraitJacket
33846 Icarus
165 Sloppy Girl
105 Thai Girl
30 Pier Pressure

840 Cool J

87558 Ghost
96 Wind Shift
53491 SHASTAH

33 Jalapeno
43423 Black Magic
26245 Zephyr V2.0

360 Hot Chocolate
97806 The BEAR

10 Another Dubious |Herbert Sumrall Jr

Racer/Cruiser

Sail Number

21707/50400

Boat Name
4400 Orpheline
97 Séduisant
105 Aurora
Mystic
52303 Tigi Too
2470 Francis

Non-Spinnaker

Sail Number

Boat Name
3229 Windarra Il
1179 Knot Normal Too
30348 Red Boat
48 Koala
87 Ondene

Skipper Club
Marc Eagan SYC
Zak Fanberg SYC
Team HP SYC
Wayne Jablonowski TYC
guy williams

Samson Vasquez

Ryan Bancroft

Riley Stogner NOYC
Mark Palermo TYC
Bob Christ

Jeff Willis NOYC
John Cramer PontYC
John Hennessey SYC
Charles Jagneaux  NOYC
Al & Jack Gooch SYC
Daniel Harris SYC
Kenneth Buhler PYC
John Marion

David Erwin NOYC
Casey Grimm SYC

Steven & Caron Cho: PontYC

NOYC
Skipper Club
Stanton Murray SYC
Kyle Bowser TYC
Greg Busche
Guy Brierre SYC
Dieter Hugel SYC
Austin Abel NOYC
Skipper Club
Bill Phillips PYC
John & Debbie David CSA
Tom Maag SYC
Louis Lambou NOYC
Skipper Chenault PontYC

Boat

Melges 32

Cape 31

J 121

Beneteau 40.7
Esse990

Beneteau First 40.7

B-32

J 35

J/109

Beneteau 39 IOR
Viper

VX-One

J92S

J/80 ODR
Santana 30/30 GP
J-27

J727

J-30
J 30
J/30
J/30
Wavelength 24 (Scho
Wavelength 24 (Schor

Boat

Beneteau Oceanis 51
Beneteau 36.7

C&C 41

Newport 41

Newport 41

Cal 35 Mkii DK

Boat

j-32

Catalina 36

Tartan 33
EASTERLY 30
Herreshoff Nereia 38

Rating

15
18
24
51
60
60

72
72
75
75
96
99
99

129
129
129
129

138
138
138
138
168
168

Rating
84
93
93
117
132
165

Rating
138
168
177
207
210



